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  ÓRGÃO:   PMMA - 258530

  COD. AGENTE:   2

SEQ   NºAUTO DATA 
INFRAÇÃO

DATA 
VENCIMENTO

DATA 
PAGAMENTO

VALOR 
PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE FUNSET

1   M30025089  03/06/2013   05/01/2015    05/08/2019        127,69       127,69       5231     6,38
2   M30042973  22/03/2017   03/07/2017    05/08/2019        222,65       350,34       5227     11,13
3   M30047440  21/03/2017   18/09/2018    05/08/2019        293,47       643,81       5209     14,67
4   M30027277  01/02/2014   23/08/2019    06/08/2019        102,15       745,96       5236     5,10
5   M30040190  01/05/2015   23/08/2019    06/08/2019        102,15       848,11       5721     5,10
6   M30053556  13/04/2017   14/08/2017    06/08/2019        203,17       1.051,28       5253     10,15
7   M30042111  13/02/2016   29/11/2016    08/08/2019        127,69       1.178,97            6,38
8   M28936916  16/10/2007   27/05/2013    12/08/2019        191,54       1.370,51       6238     9,57
9   M30024293  14/09/2013   23/08/2019    12/08/2019        68,10       1.438,61       5238     3,40
10   M30029866  31/05/2014   18/01/2019    12/08/2019        53,20       1.491,81       6249     2,66
11   M30030473  21/05/2014   03/12/2014    12/08/2019        85,13       1.576,94       84190000     4,25
12   M30031608  14/07/2014   23/08/2019    12/08/2019        42,56       1.619,50       5279     2,12
13   M30041914  12/11/2015   23/08/2019    12/08/2019        102,15       1.721,65       7744     5,10
14   M30004910  16/02/2011   21/12/2012    14/08/2019        191,54       1.913,19       6246     9,57
15   M30004911  16/02/2011   21/12/2012    14/08/2019        191,54       2.104,73       6246     9,57
16   M30028004  27/01/2014   23/08/2019    14/08/2019        459,70       2.564,43       5658     22,98
17   M28932798  26/09/2006   08/11/2013    15/08/2019        53,20       2.617,63       6238     2,66
18   M30015003  01/08/2012   18/09/2018    15/08/2019        53,20       2.670,83       5231     2,66
19   M30040774  23/05/2015   23/08/2019    15/08/2019        102,15       2.772,98       7720     5,10
20   M30054463  26/05/2016   02/09/2016    16/08/2019        85,13       2.858,11       5244     4,25
21   M28936055  21/11/2007   09/07/2010    19/08/2019        127,69       2.985,80       6236     6,38
22   M30025514  13/06/2013   21/10/2013    19/08/2019        127,69       3.113,49       5237     6,38
23   M30029946  26/05/2014   21/10/2019    20/08/2019        68,10       3.181,59       5246     3,40
24   M30024561  28/01/2014   21/10/2019    26/08/2019        102,15       3.283,74       6238     5,10
25   M30029935  26/05/2014   21/10/2019    26/08/2019        68,10       3.351,84       5246     3,40
26   M30040638  31/03/2015   23/07/2019    27/08/2019        191,54       3.543,38       7717     9,57
27   M30041203  11/03/2017   15/12/2017    27/08/2019        1.482,17       5.025,55       7732     74,10
28   M30040375  11/06/2015   21/10/2019    28/08/2019        42,56       5.068,11       7770     2,12
29   M28944415  25/01/2008   07/08/2017    30/08/2019        85,13       5.153,24       5215     4,25
30   M28945523  08/05/2009   07/08/2017    30/08/2019        85,13       5.238,37       6248     4,25
31   M30014413  30/07/2012   16/08/2016    30/08/2019        85,13       5.323,50       5665     4,25
32   M30040946  19/04/2015   21/10/2019    30/08/2019        68,10       5.391,60       5721     3,40
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